
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.38 450 F 30/05/21 Alton & District Alton Sports Centre  0

28.75 432 F 11/07/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

28.78 431 F 07/10/20 Guildford City SC Guildford  0

29.65 394 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Guildford Ct 2

30.16 375 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Guildford Ct 3

31.17 339 F 09/12/18 COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET SOUTHAMPTON Guildford Ct 3

31.78 320 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 2

32.11 310 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.03 285 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

33.34 277 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.59 271 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

34.13 258 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

35.13 237 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

37.01 202 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

37.13 201 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.35 197 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

37.73 191 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

37.99 187 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

38.15 185  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

38.82 175 F 17/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

38.99 173 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

39.20 170 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

41.71 141 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

42.00 138 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

43.25 127 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.89 93  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

54.73 62  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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54.73 62  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.75 432 F 11/07/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

28.38 450 F 30/05/21 Alton & District Alton Sports Centre  0

28.78 431 F 07/10/20 Guildford City SC Guildford  0

29.65 394 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Guildford Ct 2

31.17 339 F 09/12/18 COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET SOUTHAMPTON Guildford Ct 3

30.16 375 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Guildford Ct 3

31.78 320 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Alton & Dist 2

32.11 310 F 24/06/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.03 285 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

33.34 277 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

34.13 258 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.59 271 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

35.13 237 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

37.13 201 F 25/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.01 202 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

38.82 175 F 17/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.73 191 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

38.15 185  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

37.35 197 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

37.99 187 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

39.20 170 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.99 173 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

41.71 141 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

42.00 138 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

43.25 127 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.89 93  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

54.73 62  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


